DUOMO CRYSTAL

U4F-510
Robe hook

CHARACTERISTIC

e Duomo Crystal
e Robe hook

AVAILABLE FINITIONS

Black ceram - D30 Copper antique matt, coated - HO7
Blush PVD - H62 Gold color PVD - H52

Brass color PVD - H49 Gold mat - FO7

Brown bronze color PVD - F33 Gold polished - FO1

Chrome polished - AO2 Graphite PVD - H64

Chrome polished / gold polished - Light coated bronze - DO1

GO2

30 78 .

2
/4

12

45987

Matt Umber PVD - H67
Matt blush PVD - H60
Matt brass color PVD - H50
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Matt graphite PVD - H65 Soft gold - F30
Matt nickel (American satin) - CO1 Soft matt gold - F31
Matt nickel color PVD - H56 Umber PVD - H66

Matt brown bronze color PVD - F34
Matt chrome (American satin) - CO2
Matt gold color PVD - H53

Nickel antique / Sovereign - H28
Nickel color PVD - H55
Nickel polished - BO1



